W6000064344

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200076376872

06/22/06--01021--015 **160.00

2006 JUN 22 PH 12: 57
SFGRETARY OF STATE

W6-64344

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co				
SUBJECT:	Joseph AV Name of Limited	Ivet Tile (Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of	of Organization and fee(s) are su	ubmitted for filing.		
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
•	Joseph	AVivett Name of Person)		
		Firm/Company)	-	
	642 EASTU	200d Ct.	2006 SEI TALI	
	Lake Wale	(Address) 8. Pl /State and Zip Code)	2006 JUN 22 PH 12: 5 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIE	
v	n concerning this matter, please		MIZ: 5 OF STAT FLORI	12.1
(Nan	Joseph Auliet	Area Code & Daytime T	DOG DITT Company Com	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:			
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	e \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation		

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Joseph Avivett (Must end with the Words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	THE LLC d Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
642 Eastwood CT. Lake wates, F1 37898	642 EASTWOOD CT. Lake wales, F1 33899
642 EASIWO	egistered agent are: AUIVETT ACT ACT ACT ACT ACT ACT ACT

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	bless mineral state and a second state of the	and parties parameters amongstorespecies to a few or
	e de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co	Maring a remain of the state of the second
		The second secon
		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.
		and the second s
		75. 75. 75. 75. 75. 75. 75. 75. 75. 75.
	this to thread was too a model to the district of the first probability of the property of the second section of the second second section of the second second section sectio	1 ()
		ARE TO ARE
		SSI 22
(Use attachment if necessary)		PHI2: 5
·		
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Typed or printed name of signce

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)